
To Hearing Date: 1/14/2026From Hearing Date: 1/14/2026Submission Criteria:

Hearing Schedule

City of Lakeland

Intersection Safety Program

228 S. Massachusetts Avenue

Lakeland, FL 33801-5012

Show Paid Citations: YES

Hearing Location: All Hearing LocationsHearing Type: All Hearing Types

HEARINGHearing Type:

Hearing Location: City Commission Chambers,

Time Notice Number Defendant DispositionLanguageOfficer Name

Hearing Date: Wednesday, January 14, 2026

124250016061609:00 A.M. Akhigbe, Justina Aituagie EnglishSETH BALSER

124250018953209:00 A.M. Aviles, Carmen EnglishSETH BALSER

124250014642509:00 A.M. Baggett, Heath Eric EnglishSTACI SCOTT

124250016531809:00 A.M. Bayne, April Kimberly EnglishSETH BALSER

124250019060509:00 A.M. Burton, Sheila Veronica EnglishSETH BALSER

124250015810709:00 A.M. Calloway, Staci Lianne EnglishSETH BALSER

124250016521909:00 A.M. Derius, Daniel EnglishSETH BALSER

124250016727209:00 A.M. Diaz, Hector Antonio EnglishSETH BALSER

124250016587009:00 A.M. Drasdo, Cammie Joann 

Marie

EnglishSETH BALSER

124250020264009:00 A.M. Ellis, Stephen Christopher EnglishSETH BALSER

124250017271009:00 A.M. Fisher, Carolyn Owen EnglishSTEVE STRICKLAND

124250015684609:00 A.M. Garcia, Monica EnglishSTACI SCOTT

124250017118309:00 A.M. Goins, Gary Lynn EnglishSTACI SCOTT

124250015916209:00 A.M. Gousby, Taquavia Lanae EnglishSTACI SCOTT

124250017018509:00 A.M. Hammonds, Alexis Jade EnglishSTACI SCOTT

124250024106909:00 A.M. Hansen, Angela Marie EnglishSETH BALSER

124250020401809:00 A.M. Hart, Paris Amari EnglishSTACI SCOTT

124250015760409:00 A.M. Howard, Stephen Dewitt EnglishSETH BALSER

124250019057109:00 A.M. Kastner, Jessica Lynn EnglishSETH BALSER

124250016719909:00 A.M. Kennedy, Brittany Dion EnglishSTACI SCOTT

124250016181209:00 A.M. Lopez, Norma I EnglishSTACI SCOTT

124250016672009:00 A.M. Malave, Orlando EnglishSETH BALSER

124250016490709:00 A.M. Manns, Mason Elijah EnglishSETH BALSER

124250018856709:00 A.M. Massaline, Stanley EnglishSETH BALSER

124250017059909:00 A.M. Morgan, Peggy Sue EnglishSETH BALSER

124250017026809:00 A.M. Morrison, Hermitte EnglishSTACI SCOTT

124250017292609:00 A.M. Redilla, Rhonda Kaye EnglishSETH BALSER

124250016984909:00 A.M. Saikho, Ashley Marie EnglishSTACI SCOTT

124250023227409:00 A.M. Sanchez Cotto, Juan Luis EnglishSTACI SCOTT

124250016520109:00 A.M. Viera, Ivy Annette EnglishSETH BALSER

124250017421109:00 A.M. Villaronga, Jeremias EnglishSETH BALSER

124250019066209:00 A.M. Williams, Karen Letanya EnglishSETH BALSER

124250015795009:00 A.M. Wilson, Ka'Laysha Ja'Nae EnglishSETH BALSER

 33 Total:

 33 Grand Total:
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